Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/5 Rev. 05/31/22
SPEC.2069.A.0121
AHB
Advantage Series High Bay

Weight lbs (kg) 7.2 - 9 (3.3 - 4.1)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
2 ft.
4 ft.
Type:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 05/31/22
SPEC.2069.A.0121
Advantage Series High Bay
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Lumen Package Color Temperature EM Options Options
AHB1 18L - 18,000 Lumens4
24L - 24,000 Lumens4
30L - 30,000 Lumens4
48L - 48,000 Lumens5
60L - 60,000 Lumens5
840 - 4000K 80CRI
850 - 5000K 80CRI
EM15 - 15W Emergency Battery2
EM20 - 20W Emergency Battery6
C6CD - 6’ black cord 16/5 dimming (no plug) installed on TOP CENTER
C10CD - 10’ black cord 16/5 dimming (no plug) installed on TOP CENTER
OMS1 - External PIR motion sensor up to 20ft mounting height
OMS2 - External PIR motion sensor up to 40ft mounting height
OMSBT1W - External Bluetooth PIR motion and photo sensor up to 8ft mounting height
OMSBT2W - External Bluetooth PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20ft mounting height
OMSBT3W - External Bluetooth PIR motion and photo sensor up to 40ft mounting height
IMSBT1W - Integral Bluetooth™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 8ft mounting height
IMSBT2W - Integral Bluetooth™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 20ft mounting height
IMSBT3W - Integral Bluetooth™ PIR motion and photo sensor up to 40ft mounting height
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: AHB   18L   840   EM15   OMS1
Mounting Accessories
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Standard chain mount included
2 - EM Operating temperature - 0 to +50C (+32F to +122F)
3 - Not available with EM15 option
4 - Only available as a 2ft unit
5 - Only available as a 4ft unit
6 - Only available with 4ft units (48L-60L)
Catalog Number Description Order Number
MCH10 Mini-hook 10ft Cable Kit (2 pk) 783379
AHB PMK1 AHB Single Pendant Mount Kit 757494
AHB PMK2 AHB Double Pendant Mount Kit 757496
AHB WG-18-24 AHB Wireguard (2pk) 18L/24L 757498
AHB WG-30 AHB Wireguard (2pk) 30L 757921
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumen Package Length
840 (80CRI, 4000K) 850 (80CRI, 5000K)
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Wattage Delivered Lumens Efficacy Wattage
18L 2ft 17,170 133 129 17,049 133 128
24L 2ft 21,171 129 165 23,111 138 168
30L 2ft 28,390 132 215 27,364 127 215
48L 4ft 45,289 128 353 46,285 128 353
60L 4ft 56,513 128 441 57,756 128 441
Electrical Data (Amps)*
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 204V 240V 277V
18L 128 1.07 0.627 0.533 0.462
24L 165 1.38 0.809 0.688 0.596
30L 215 1.79 1.05 0.896 0.776
48L 353 2.94 1.70 1.47 1.28
60L 441 3.67 2.12 1.84 1.59
AHB 18L
Recommended Lumen Maintenance1
Ambient
Temp C Initial 2 25k hr 2 50k hr 2 75k hr 3 100k hr 3
25 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
30 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
35 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
40 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
45 100% 95% 90% 85% 80%
50 100% 94% 89% 84% 79%
AHB 24L
Recommended Lumen Maintenance1
Ambient
Temp C Initial 2 25k hr 2 50k hr 2 75k hr 3 100k hr 3
25 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
30 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
35 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
40 100% 95% 90% 85% 81%
45 100% 95% 89% 84% 80%
50 100% 94% 89% 84% 79%
AHB 30L
Recommended Lumen Maintenance1
Ambient
Temp C Initial 2 25k hr 2 50k hr 2 75k hr 3 100k hr 3
25 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
30 100% 95% 90% 86% 81%
35 100% 95% 90% 85% 80%
40 100% 94% 89% 84% 79%
45 100% 94% 88% 83% 78%
50 100% 94% 88% 82% 77%
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
Standard Chain